DOCUMENT TYPES

167
167

(B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DITCHLING RISE BRIGHTON LIMITED
FINBOROUGH ROAD MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

16 SINCLAIR GARDENS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

1660 UK LIMITED

1660 UK LIMITED

166
166
166
166
166

SHIRLAND ROAD LIMITED
SHIRLAND ROAD LIMITED
TULSEHILL LIMITED
TULSEHILL LIMITED
TULSEHILL LIMITED

16-30 OLD BURRS & 17-23 LOTT
MEADOW MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITE
16-30 OLD BURRS & 17-23 LOTT
MEADOW MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITE

163 SHARDELOES ROAD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

163 SHARDELOES ROAD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)
COMPANY LIMITED

16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)
COMPANY LIMITED

16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)
COMPANY LIMITED

16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)
COMPANY LIMITED

16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)
COMPANY LIMITED

16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)

COMPANY LIMITED
ONESOURCE INFORMATION SERVICES
LIMITED

1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
ONE
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ACE RESPONSE & GUARDING LTD

ACTIVE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

STAGE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

AID LIMITED

AIR LIMITED

AT CONSULTING LTD

AT CONSULTING LTD

ATTENDANCE LIMITED

AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED
AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CALL COMPANY FORMATIONS LIMITED
CALL (HIRE & SALES) LIMITED
CALL (HIRE & SALES) LIMITED
CALL (HIRE & SALES) LIMITED
CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED

CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED

CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED

CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED

CALL PRIVATE DETECTIVES LIMITED
CALL PRIVATE DETECTIVES LIMITED

06309888
05814846

04237055

06964520
06964520
06666036
06666036
04495293
04495293
04495293
02640921

02640921

02501765

02501765

05711172

05711172

05711172

05711172

05711172

05711172

02835923

07337927
07337927
07333871
03511575
03644130
02662002
05549033
05154738
05154738
03718715
06310037
06310037
03603031
04825477
04825477
04825477
06941474
06941474
06941474
06941474
03390534
03390534

(D2)
(D1)

(P1)
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06/08/2010
10/08/2010

06/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010
08/08/2010
08/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010

1sT
1sT
1sT
1sT
1sT
1sT

CALL (
CALL (
CARE N
CARE N
CHARTE
CHOICE

SW) LIMITED

SW) LIMITED

URSING LIMITED
URSING LIMITED

RS LIMITED
ALUMINIUM WINDOWS &

DOORS LTD.

1sT

CHOICE

ALUMINIUM WINDOWS &

DOORS LTD.

1sT
1sT
1sT
1ST
1sT
1sT
1sT
18T
1sT
1sT
1sT
1ST
1sT
1sT

CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE

LIMITED

1sT

CHOICE

LIMITED

1ST
1ST

CHOICE
CHOICE

ASBESTOS REMOVALS LIMITED
BLINDS AND NETS LTD
BUILDERS LIMITED
CARPETS & BEDS LIMITED
CARPETS & BEDS LIMITED
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
FAMILY SUPPORT LIMITED
FRAMES LTD

FRAMES LTD

FRAMES LTD

FRAMES LTD

FRAMES LTD

FRAMES LTD

GLAZING AND MAINTENANCE

GLAZING AND MAINTENANCE

MORTGAGES LIMITED
NURSING AND CARE

SERVICES LIMITED

1ST
1ST
18T
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE

PLUMBING LIMITED
PLUMBING LIMITED
RECRUITMENT LTD
RECRUITMENT LTD
ROLLER SHUTTERS LTD
ROLLER SHUTTERS LTD
TRAINING AND

DEVELOPMENT CENTRE LIMI

1ST
1ST
18T
1ST
1ST
1ST
18T

CHOICE
CHOICE
CHOICE
CIVIL
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

SERVICES

1sT

CLASS

SERVICES

1ST

CLASS

VA LTD

YORKSHIRE LIMITED
YORKSHIRE LIMITED
ENGINEERING LTD
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
DATA AND ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

DATA AND ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

FIBREGLASS SOLUTIONS

COMPANY LIMITED

1ST CLASS FIBREGLASS SOLUTIONS
COMPANY LIMITED

1ST CLASS MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED
1ST CLASS MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED
1ST CLASS-RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

04856628
04856628
05253781
05253781
05249586
07338224

07338224

03865107
06983704
04919624
04832528
04832528
02980890
06944654
06868148
06868148
06868148
06868148
06868148
06868148
03598677

03598677

03585477
03786610

04233130
04233130
07339774
07339774
04255348
04255348
03334468

06747041
03637134
03637134
06418945
06944417
04920471
04264111
04264111
07341415
07341415
06967158
06967158

06961130

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010

06/08/2010

04/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010

10/08/2010



