DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
167 DITCHLING RISE BRIGHTON LIMITED	06309888	(E1)	06/08/2010	1ST CALL (SW) LIMITED	04856628	(D2)	06/08/2010
167 FINBOROUGH ROAD MANAGEMENT	05814846	(C2)	10/08/2010	1ST CALL (SW) LIMITED	04856628	(C3)	06/08/2010
LIMITED				1ST CARE NURSING LIMITED	05253781	(C3)	05/08/2010
16 SINCLAIR GARDENS MANAGEMENT	04237055	(D1)	06/08/2010	1ST CARE NURSING LIMITED	05253781	(C3)	05/08/2010
LIMITED				1ST CHARTERS LIMITED	05249586	(D1)	06/08/2010
1660 UK LIMITED	06964520	(C3)	09/08/2010	1ST CHOICE ALUMINIUM WINDOWS &	07338224	(B1)	06/08/2010
1660 UK LIMITED	06964520	(D2)	09/08/2010	DOORS LTD.			
166 SHIRLAND ROAD LIMITED	06666036	(D2)	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE ALUMINIUM WINDOWS &	07338224	(C1)	06/08/2010
166 SHIRLAND ROAD LIMITED	06666036	(C3)	06/08/2010	DOORS LTD.			
166 TULSEHILL LIMITED	04495293	(D2)	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE ASBESTOS REMOVALS LIMITED	03865107	(D1)	04/08/2010
166 TULSEHILL LIMITED	04495293	(C3)	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE BLINDS AND NETS LTD	06983704	(E1)	10/08/2010
166 TULSEHILL LIMITED	04495293	(C3)	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE BUILDERS LIMITED	04919624	(D1)	04/08/2010
16-30 OLD BURRS & 17-23 LOTT	02640921	(C2)	10/08/2010	1ST CHOICE CARPETS & BEDS LIMITED	04832528	(D2)	06/08/2010
MEADOW MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITE				1ST CHOICE CARPETS & BEDS LIMITED	04832528	. ,	06/08/2010
16-30 OLD BURRS & 17-23 LOTT	02640921	(C2)	10/08/2010	1ST CHOICE CONTRACTORS LIMITED	02980890	(D1)	05/08/2010
MEADOW MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITE				1ST CHOICE FAMILY SUPPORT LIMITED	06944654	(C2)	09/08/2010
163 SHARDELOES ROAD MANAGEMENT	02501765	(D2)	08/08/2010	1ST CHOICE FRAMES LTD	06868148	, ,	06/08/2010
LIMITED				1ST CHOICE FRAMES LTD	06868148	(C3)	05/08/2010
163 SHARDELOES ROAD MANAGEMENT	02501765	(C3)	08/08/2010	1ST CHOICE FRAMES LTD	06868148	, ,	06/08/2010
LIMITED				1ST CHOICE FRAMES LTD	06868148	. ,	05/08/2010
16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)	05711172	(D2)	05/08/2010	1ST CHOICE FRAMES LTD	06868148	(C3)	06/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				1ST CHOICE FRAMES LTD	06868148	, ,	06/08/2010
16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)	05711172	(D2)	05/08/2010	1ST CHOICE GLAZING AND MAINTENANCE	03598677	(D2)	10/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				LIMITED			
16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)	05711172	(D2)	05/08/2010	1ST CHOICE GLAZING AND MAINTENANCE	03598677	(C3)	10/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				LIMITED			
16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)	05711172	(D1)	05/08/2010	1ST CHOICE MORTGAGES LIMITED	03585477	, ,	04/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				1ST CHOICE NURSING AND CARE	03786610	(D1)	04/08/2010
16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)	05711172	(D1)	05/08/2010	SERVICES LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				1ST CHOICE PLUMBING LIMITED	04233130	. ,	10/08/2010
16 WOODSTOCK GROVE RTE (FREEHOLD)	05711172	(D1)	05/08/2010	1ST CHOICE PLUMBING LIMITED	04233130	` '	10/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				1ST CHOICE RECRUITMENT LTD	07339774	, ,	09/08/2010
ONESOURCE INFORMATION SERVICES	02835923	(D1)	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE RECRUITMENT LTD	07339774	, ,	09/08/2010
LIMITED				1ST CHOICE ROLLER SHUTTERS LTD	04255348	, ,	10/08/2010
1ST ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07337927	, ,	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE ROLLER SHUTTERS LTD	04255348	, ,	10/08/2010
1ST ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07337927	. ,	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE TRAINING AND	03334468	(D1)	04/08/2010
1ST ACE RESPONSE & GUARDING LTD	07333871	. ,	04/08/2010	DEVELOPMENT CENTRE LIMI			
1ST ACTIVE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED		. ,	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE VA LTD	06747041	, ,	10/08/2010
ONE STAGE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	03644130	. ,	04/08/2010	1ST CHOICE YORKSHIRE LIMITED	03637134	, ,	10/08/2010
1ST AID LIMITED	02662002	. ,	06/08/2010	1ST CHOICE YORKSHIRE LIMITED	03637134		10/08/2010
1ST AIR LIMITED	05549033	, ,	04/08/2010	1ST CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD	06418945		04/08/2010
1ST AT CONSULTING LTD	05154738	, ,	06/08/2010	1ST CLASS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	06944417	, ,	05/08/2010
1ST AT CONSULTING LTD	05154738	, ,	06/08/2010	1ST CLASS COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	04920471	٠,	06/08/2010
1ST ATTENDANCE LIMITED	03718715	, ,	10/08/2010	1ST CLASS DATA AND ELECTRICAL	04264111	(C3)	09/08/2010
1ST AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED	06310037	, ,	06/08/2010	SERVICES LIMITED	0.000.00	/- O \	00/00/00/0
1ST AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED	06310037		06/08/2010	1ST CLASS DATA AND ELECTRICAL	04264111	(D2)	09/08/2010
1ST CALL COMPANY FORMATIONS LIMITED		` '	09/08/2010	SERVICES LIMITED			/ /
1ST CALL (HIRE & SALES) LIMITED	04825477	, ,	06/08/2010	1ST CLASS FIBREGLASS SOLUTIONS	07341415	(B1)	10/08/2010
1ST CALL (HIRE & SALES) LIMITED	04825477		06/08/2010	COMPANY LIMITED	05044445		10/00/0010
1ST CALL (HIRE & SALES) LIMITED	04825477		04/08/2010	1ST CLASS FIBREGLASS SOLUTIONS	07341415	(C1)	10/08/2010
1ST CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED	06941474		09/08/2010	COMPANY LIMITED	0.60.684.50	(DO:	00/00/000
1ST CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED	06941474		09/08/2010	1ST CLASS MAINTENANCE SERVICES	06967158	(D2)	09/08/2010
1ST CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED	06941474		09/08/2010	LIMITED	0.60.684.50		00/00/000
1ST CALL LOGISTICS LIMITED	06941474		09/08/2010	1ST CLASS MAINTENANCE SERVICES	06967158	(C3)	09/08/2010
1ST CALL PRIVATE DETECTIVES LIMITED	03390534		06/08/2010	LIMITED	0.00.011.00	(00)	10/00/0010
1ST CALL PRIVATE DETECTIVES LIMITED	03390534	(DZ)	06/08/2010	1ST CLASS-RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY	06961130	(03)	10/08/2010
				LIMITED			